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462

231

142

Bl

1-5mL Pipette.
AQS 5000

6695-KY-2941138

250

25

19

10

E

12.5/12.7mm Optic
Dia. E-Series
Kinematic Mount

6695-KY-2941129

462

231

284

142

pL 1000 - 50
Pipette AQS 1000

6695-KY-2941137

870

87

10

E

Air filter for
solstice laser

6695-KY-2941123

945

189

1,290

258

E

Center Wavelength
CWL 532nm
12.5mm Diameter
Raman Edge Filter

6695-KY-2941126

236

59

E

Chiller particle
filtery Riedel RC
for Maitai 100
Part#90033874

6695-KY-1012097

5,000

5,000

4,385

4,385

Complete M2
Measurement
Systems

6695-KY-2941134

375

75

60

12

Filter Polyscience
Chiller,Particle
.Filter, 5 Micron
Part #90019175

6695-KY-2939448

690

115

498

83

,Laser Beam Dump
W/cm2 Max 30
,Power Density

RMSThread
part#PL 15

6695-KY-1012103

218

109

140

70

Laser Safety
Goggles Clear
Lenses 93 Visible
Light Transmission
Modern Goggle
Style

6695-KY-2941141 10
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92

156

78

Laser Safety
Goggles Pink
Lenses 61 Visible
Light Transmission
Modern Goggle
Style

6695-KY-2941142

11

1,500

250

,NAL CO solution
.460-PCCL 104
.Part# 1607-0546

6505-KY-1014539

12

1,040

260

928

232

Notch filter for 808
nm Passbandsare
nm and 778 - 610
nm 1060 - 838

6695-KY-2941128

13

1,040

260

896

224

Quartz sheet
thickness 1.0 mm
size 50 X 50 mm

condition polished
both sides

6695-KY-2941124

14

244

122

218

109

£

- SM1PD2A
Mounted UV
Enhanced Silicon
- Photodiode. 200
nm. Cathode 1100
Grounded

6695-KY-2941132

15

32

6.4

30

E

SMA Femaleto
BNC Female
Adapter

6695-KY-2941131

16

37

7.4

35

SMA Maleto BNC
Female Adapter

6695-KY-2941133

17

661

661

594

594

E|E

Visible Shortpass
Filter Kit Mounted
Set of 10

6695-KY-2941127

18

651

651

560

560

E

cuvette washer and
drier

6695-KY-2941125

19

212

212

E

lipson vial
transparent
bor osilicate glass
bottle vial capacity
mL  screw cap 20
case of 500 ea 5x
shrink-wrapped
traysof 100 vials

6695-KY-2941136

20

178

89

344

172

pipette
holder .Pipette
Carousel 2.6

holders

6695-KY-2941135

21
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fluor escence

cuvettes. High

Performance

.Quartz Glass

888 111 0 0 8 Qakad spectral range 6695-KY-2941130 2
.nm 200-2.500

pathlength 10X10
mm. chamber

volume 3.500 pL

15,069

11,998 bl
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